FOLIO
A0087
B0061
B0346
B0443
B0444
B0446
B0447
B0452
B0463
B0464
B0465
B0466
B0567
D0169
G0169
G0171
G0238
G0260
Jo141
L0096
L0114~
NO0148
R0159
S0387
S0476
S0502-
S0634
T0074-

2015
540
1499
478
57
57
1
1
1
57
57
57
57
5
300
8
10
57
20
57
234
270
40
500
10
57
57
1
100

5
675.00
1873.75
597.50
71.25
71.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
6.25
375.00
10.00
12.50
71.25
25.00
71.25
292.50
337.50
50.00
625.00
12.50
71.25
71.25
1.25
125.00

016
540
1499
478
57
57
1
1
1
57
57
57
57
5
300
8
10
57
20
57
234
270
40
500
10
57
57
1
100

6
675.00
1873.75
597.50
71.25
71.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
71.25
6.25
375.00
10.00
12.50
71.25
25.00
71.25
292.50
337.50
50.00
625.00
12.50
71.25
71.25
1.25
125.00

17

2160
5996
1912
228
228
4

4

4
228
228
228
228
20
1200
32
40
228
80
228
936
1080
160
2000
40
228
228
4
400

7
1296.00
3597.60
1147.20

136.80
136.80
2.40
2.40
2.40
136.80
136.80
136.80
136.80
12.00
720.00
19.20
24.00
136.80
48.00
136.80
561.60
648.00
96.00
1200.00
24.00
136.80
136.80
2.40
240.00

018
2160
5996
1912
228
228
4
4
4
228
228
228
228
20
1200
32
40
228
80
228
936
1080
160
2000
40
228
228

400

LIST OF SHAREHOLDER WHOSE SHARES ARE TRANSFERRED TO IEPF ACCOUNT 2015

CLBAL_ DIV_201 CLBAL_2 DIV_201 CLBAL_20 DIV_201 CLBAL_2 DIV_201 CLBAL_2

8
2700.00
7495.00
2390.00

285.00
285.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
285.00
25.00
1500.00
40.00
50.00
285.00
100.00
285.00
1170.00
1350.00
200.00
2500.00
50.00
285.00
285.00
5.00
500.00

019
21600
59960
19120

2280
2280

2280
800
2280
9360
10800
1600
20000
400
2280
2280
40
4000

DIV_2019
4320.00
11992.00
3824.00
456.00
456.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
456.00
456.00
456.00
456.00
40.00
2400.00
64.00
80.00
456.00
160.00
456.00
1872.00
2160.00
320.00
4000.00
80.00
456.00
456.00
8.00
800.00

CLBAL_20
20

21600
59960
19120
2280
2280
40
40
40
2280
2280
2280
2280
200
12000
320
400
2280
800
2280
9360
10800
1600
20000
400
2280
2280
40
4000

DIV_2020
2160.00
4748.00
1912.00

228.00
228.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
20.00
1200.00
32.00
40.00
228.00
80.00
228.00
936.00
1080.00
160.00
2000.00
40.00
228.00
228.00
4.00
400.00

CLBAL_2
021

21600
59960
19120
2280
2280
40
40
40
2280
2280
2280
2280
200
12000
320
400
2280
800
2280
9360
10800
1600
20000
400
2280
2280
40
4000

DIV_2021
2160.00
4748.00
1912.00

228.00
228.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
20.00
1200.00
32.00
40.00
228.00
80.00
228.00
936.00
1080.00
160.00
2000.00
40.00
228.00
228.00
4.00
400.00

BAL_180
223

21600
59960
19120
2280
2280
40
40
40
2280
2280
2280
2280
200
12000
320
400
2280
800
2280
9360
10800
1600
20000
400
2280
2280
40
4000

TFR2IEPF

NAME
GANESH NARAIN AGARWAL ESQ
EST. FREDERICK GEORGE BRIGHTMAI
RODA SORAB BOATWALLA
RITESH KUMAR BAGARIA
YOGESH KUMAR BAGARIA
SHIW KUMAR BAGARIA
NIRMALA BAGARIA
KIRAN BAGARIA
NARESH KUMAR BAGARIA
SHEELA BAGARIA
RAJIV BAGARIA
SANJIV BAGARIA
CHANDRAKALA BINANI
BENARSI DAS ESQ
PRANAB KUMAR GHOSAL ESQ
SHUBHRANGSHU GHOSHAL
PUSHPADEVI SATISH GHODAWAT
PRANAB KUMAR GHOSHAL
NEMI CHAND JAIN
DAYARAM LOYA ESQ
NIRUPAMA LAW
SHEFALI NANDY
DILBAGH RAI
SIPRA SEAL
285 NITIN SANGAI
285 SNEHALATA SABOO

5 SWETA SAXENA
500 AMRIT THAKUR

2700
7495
2390
285
285

(C T Y]

285
285
285
285
25
1500
40
50
285
100
285
1170
1350
200
2500
50

FH_NAME
LALA SATYA NARAIN
LATE FNE DERICK ROBERT BRIGHTMAN

SHIV KUMAR BAGARIA

SHIV KUMAR BAGARIA
HANUMAN PRASAD BAGARIA
SHIW KUMAR BAGARIA
NARESH KUMAR BAGARIA
HANUMAN PRASAD BAGARIA
SURESH KUMAR BAGARIA
NARESH KUMAR BAGARIA
NARESH KUMAR BAGARIA
LATE MANIK LAL BINANI

SETH BADHO RAM

PRANAB KUMAR GHOSAL

S D GHODWAT

LATE BHABADU RANJAN GHOSHAL
LATE S CJAIN

LATE SATINDER NATH LAW
KRISHNA LAL NANDY

S LSEAL

SAHAMBHU DAYAL SHANGHAI
SUSHIL KUMAR SABOO

OM PRAKASH SAXENA
KHUSILAL

ADDRESS1

C/O M/S KALOOMAL SATYANARAIN
C/O BRITISH INDIA CORPN LTD
CAMP BHUJ

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STRET

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STREET

14 KALAKAR STREET

20 RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREET
C/O SHADI RAM BAL MUKUND
8/1-B BALLYGUNGE STATION ROAD
8/1-B BALLYGUNGE STATION ROAD
SUBHAS ROAD, PO NO. 14

8/1-B BALLYGUNGE STATION ROAD
EXXON HOLIDNGS PVT LTD

C/O SADARAM RAMLAL

68 JATINDRA MOHAN AVENUE

C/0 ASIT ROY

E-65, FIRST FLOOR

44 SIKADARPARA STREET
SANTOSHCO

C/O EASTERN AGENCY CO

C/0 O P SAXENA & CO

RATAN MANSION



